LYNN?* & JGHN"*

DREWRY
‘Sales Rep., “*Assoc. Broker

©0573.0440
1-80[]-263-3434

JOHN HILL®.

MATTHEW HILL" &
GLENDA HUGHES'

:-905.1‘.87.7;51 69

Johnson Associates

STUNNING UPGRADED ‘AVON’
HUGE LOT ON QUIET COURT

* 160" mature treed lot, no traffic only 10 homes
» Totally upgraded, Immaculate & Neutral decor
e 3+1 Bdrms, 3 full WOW Bthrms, 2 car Garage
* Beautiful above grade Rec rm, Gas Frpic, 3 pc
* Upgds: Windows, Furnace, WOW kitchen

» 3 Bthrms, Hi-ef Furnace, dark Hardwood Flrs
* All letures Pot lighting, Doors in & out *

| )
5

www.lynnandjohn.ca

$439,900

"BRAND NEW MODEL HOME
IN GEORGETOWN

Sunvale Homes “Dover Deluxe” model full of upgrades |
on one of the largest lots in the subdivision. Located on g
a quiet cul-de-sac with easy access for commuting. =

Upgraded kitchen, hardwood floors, huge family room,

cathedral ceilings on main floor and so much more!!! &

2400 square feet of awesome space. Close to a future
park, trails and the Credit River. Your family will love
it!!] 05-656-30

More pictures on our website: www.haltonhomes.com = f'

 JESSIE
JACOBS

"Sales Rep.

209877-5165

Johnson Associates

FIAF!E OPPORTUNITY

to live in this breathtaking "

“Riversite” Community. Prestigious

“Daniels” townmanor with double =

car garage (only 6 models with
double garage). 1820 plus sq. ft.

AL ALLS®
"Sales Rep.

COoRTT-5211

REAAR

CENTRE

10++. $399,900

$269,900

Modern, well decorated, 3 bedroom

bungalow located in downtown Erin |
on quiet street. Large backyard with &=

covered patio. Walkout basement.
Includes all appliances. Central vac.
$269, 900 Very close to all schomls

N

Nearly 1/2 an acre. In the village of
Huttonville, walking distance to Credit
River and Lionshead Golf Course. Very
large garden with lots of trees and
perennials. Detached garage and hobby
13005315215 barn. 1-1/2 storey home. 3 bedrooms, main
floor den. 2 bathrms. Very large basement

SE—— i with fireplace. Look forward to showing you
ROYAL LEPAGE through.

1
CREDIT VALLEY www.royallepage.ca/angelameyer

ANGELA
MEYER

“oales Hep.

”‘7 & 2 SEPARATE YARDS

HAHDWOOD

INGROUND POOL.

GEORGETOWN SOUTH

Elegant 4 bdrm, 3 WR, upgraded & landscaped,
on huge pie-shaped lot. Heated i/g pool & sep

MAUREEN
PLUCINSKY

=918 Fop. large play yard. Hardwood in LR, DR, Fam rm & .

l?05]a775211 kit. Granite floors in Indry rm & 2 pc. 6"
baseboards, wide trim, pot lights & French doors.

1-800-834-5510 WEEH painted. New sliding doors. MBR with sep
MK"" shower & o/s tub. Bsmt insulated to floor. R/l WR.

Cold cellar. $459,000! Do not miss this home.
More pictures and directions on my website

http://maureen.ca

REAL ESTATE

79 LINKS LANE,
HUTTONVILLE

STUNNING EXECUTWE HOME IN
PRESTIGIOUS LIONHEAD ESTATES

nl{mﬂi e This 3,730 sq. ft. “Augusta Model” boasts
ATTWELL a luxurious open concept layout*with 9 ft. &
‘Sales Rep. 18 ft. ceilings and hardwood flooring
throughout. Triple car garage. Thousands
905

O8T1-5169 $$$ spent on upgrades. Call Kim* for all

the details.
Directions: Mississauga Rd. and Queen St.

Johnson Associates
HALTOM LTD.. REALTOR 05_55:{_19

 "SPACIOUS FAMILY BUNGALOW $259,900 |

3 + 1 bedroom all brick bungalow, in great -3__,':;_ _';_;_:5_-
SrAYLCLILE convenient location within walking distance to i &

"Sales Rep.

town. Open concept design with oversized
CBTT-5211

windows in every room for a brfght and sunny |

L0N.824. home. Hardwood floors on main level, gorgeous
1 800 834 2916 designer Kitchen with sit up breakfast bar,

finished basement with second washroom, and |
.“% newer gas furnace. Private fenced backyard.

Great Value in the charming Village of Erin.
E MLS #}(?ETBSU 300 os

Holea,s AlEsT st AT _l,._h_,.__ LS e L L

NEW PRICE , Hi

%ﬁnclate Hr{mker ;

8775211

REMIX

REAL ESTATE

BEAUTIFUL BACKSPLIT...

M"‘?Eﬂiﬂﬂ"""s bedrooms, gleaming hardwood floors, updated 1

{995}877_5211 windﬂws, furpace';'jwashruc}ma bruadlpnrn etc.
Immaculate condition. Huge double garage.
Beautiful ravine lot, 60" x 140’, on quiet dead

Mm end street. Great for kids.You will love this

REAL ESTATE |ocation & well established neighbourhood. Call E

CENTRE wike Adams* 905-87-5211.

NEW, NEW, NEW
1. One acre in Acton, custom built by John

Zions, pool. $499,000.

WARTHA o T
ST TSeNN 2. 48 Acres, Erin - adjacent village

Sales Rep. log cabin +bungalow. $625,000

(905 3. 60 acres adjacent estate subdivision -
(905) =
877-5163 Ballinafad, $650,000

www.marthasummers.ca
Performance Award Last 12 Years

$364,900
i

Johnson Associates

OVERLOOK DOWNTOWN GEORGETOWN
AND FARMERS' MARKET

This 1886 stone home in old downtown Georgetown won't last

long. Numerous upgrades and renovations. Features 9'
ceilings, curved staircase, mn flr library with built-in bookcase.
Gas FP in family rm, w/o to deck. Mn fir laundry. Upgrades to

kit. and upstairs bathroom. Appliances and window coverings

included. Double car carport with loft of artist's studio heated

by propane. Driveway is ROW. Property is zoned C2. Great & &

opportunity for commercial/residential uses.

LOCATION! LOCATION!

Great three bedroom bungalow just minutes from Milton
and Burlington. Enjoy the view of the escarpment
through newer vinyl windows. Finished basement with
oak bar, wood stove. guest bedroom & 3pc bath. Air
a— conditioned for your summer enjoyment. Eat-in kitchen
ROYAL LePAGE has upgraded oak cabinets and a B/ microwave. Oversize
smmmmmnammn  double garage and extra long interlock driveway. Don't

ﬂﬂﬂﬁiﬁﬁﬂf delay - call Pat for a personal tour. 54[}7 900

.I..-\.- ﬂ'ﬂ-N\J—mﬂ. it l -l-u-..-.-\.-\.m.- l~ J B iwl—'rﬂfr'd‘-"-" CHHHIRE T

PAT RIDEOUT

Sales Representative

905-878-8101

with walkout to lush ravine (view for miles). 3+1 ¥

Delivered to over 24,445 Homes in the Halton Hills Area




